2017-12-06 CN Pares Por Imps 2* Fase - Session 5 - Section B

9 tables, 18 pairs. Number of boards: 8. IMPs across the field.

Result
Session 5

Rank Pair Score

DN AW N =

16
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27
24

30
21
13

-13
-21
-30

Name

José Moraes - Jodao Paes de Carvalho
Maria Ana Jordao - Mané Almeida
Nuno Martins - Fabio Fernandes
Cipriano Alegre - Fatima Alegre

Bruno Bacanhim - Sebastido Gongalves

Mariana Sarmento - Dinis Sottomayor
Eduardo Fernandes - Laura Woodruff
José Pinheiro - Frederico Palma
Agostinho Teixeira - Jose Branco
Manuel Gongalves - Paulo Pessanha

Juliano Barbosa - José Carlos Henriques
Paulo Gordo - Anténio Falcao

Raul Corte-Real - Francisco Leite de Castro
Bruna Pita Vicente - Rita Arraiano

Carlos Corte-Real - Pedro Matos

Jodo Machado Oliveira - Jose Macedo
Alberto Nobre - Olli Puurtinen
Jodo Xavier Amaral - Antonio Machado

FPB 200 Associagdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

M-ID

483 1969
1272 777
2678 2890

935 954
2384 2899

2965 2099
2829 3890
2774 2740
3347 1061

277 849

797 508
2309 751
1814 3601
3101 3889

187 1289

2060 1998
1920 3632
3102 3103



